#PFM4001 SQL Project - Customer Support Ticket #9980

SQL tables
03/10/2025 05:06 PM - Somaditya Ghosh

Status: New Start date:
Priority: Normal Due date:
Assignee: JVR Consulting % Done:
Category: Estimated time:
Target version: Spent time:

PO Number: PO Number

03/10/2025

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Table = T_Price

Add start and end dates to the items that have a TPR.

If we are also sending Sale and InStore sale prices, then we should add start and end dates on these price types as well.

Don't remember if we are sending all sale types - it's been too long since we did this project.

History

#1 - 03/10/2025 05:06 PM - Somaditya Ghosh
- Tracker changed from Internal Support Ticket to Customer Support Ticket

05/15/2025
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